Mar. 31, 2020 11.43 0.93 (0.02) (1.12) 16.18 15.97 (0.01) - (1.05) - (1.06) 9.46

(1) This information is derived from the Fund's semi-annual and annual financial statements.
(2) Net assets per unit and distributions per unit are based on the actual number of units outstanding for the relevant Series/Class at the relevant time. The increase (decrease) in net assets from operations per
unit is based on the weighted average number of units outstanding for the relevant Series/Class over the fiscal period/year.
(3) Distributions are automatically reinvested in additional units of the Fund.
(4) This information is provided for the period(s)/year(s) ended September 30, 2024 and March 31.

 CI U.S. Stock Selection Fund
Management Report of Fund Performance for the period/year ended September 30, 2024
FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS (cont'd)
Ratios and Supplemental Data *

Total net
assets

Number of
units

outstanding

Management
expense

ratio before
taxes

Harmonized
sales tax

Management
expense

ratio after
taxes

Effective
HST rate for

the period/
year

Trading
expense

ratio

Portfolio
turnover

rate
$000's 000's % % % % % %

Series A (1)(2)(3)(4)(5)

Commencement of operations February 01, 1977
Sept. 30, 2024 337,129 5,639 2.21 0.24 2.45 10.66 0.03 21.88
Mar. 31, 2024 315,934 5,826 2.21 0.24 2.45 10.68 0.05 87.58
Mar. 31, 2023 264,341 6,130 2.21 0.24 2.45 10.81 0.04 47.12
Mar. 31, 2022 350,737 7,950 2.21 0.24 2.45 10.82 0.04 122.72
Mar. 31, 2021 357,452 7,545 2.21 0.24 2.45 10.78 0.02 37.50
Mar. 31, 2020 275,602 8,721 2.21 0.24 2.45 10.69 0.02 63.53

Series E (1)(2)(3)(4)(5)

Commencement of operations October 04, 2011
Sept. 30, 2024 13,294 318 2.10 0.25 2.35 11.88 0.03 21.88
Mar. 31, 2024 13,737 363 2.10 0.25 2.35 11.81 0.05 87.58
Mar. 31, 2023 11,950 397 2.10 0.25 2.35 11.84 0.04 47.12
Mar. 31, 2022 13,997 455 2.10 0.25 2.35 11.93 0.04 122.72
Mar. 31, 2021 14,850 449 2.10 0.25 2.35 12.00 0.02 37.50
Mar. 31, 2020 11,980 544 2.10 0.25 2.35 11.98 0.02 63.53

Series EF (1)(2)(3)(4)(5)

Commencement of operations August 04, 2015
Sept. 30, 2024 1,977 100 1.10 0.15 1.25 13.38 0.03 21.88
Mar. 31, 2024 1,782 100 1.10 0.15 1.25 13.26 0.05 87.58
Mar. 31, 2023 1,289 91 1.10 0.14 1.24 13.08 0.04 47.12
Mar. 31, 2022 925 64 1.10 0.14 1.24 13.04 0.04 122.72
Mar. 31, 2021 989 64 1.10 0.14 1.24 12.33 0.02 37.50
Mar. 31, 2020 666 65 1.10 0.13 1.23 12.21 0.02 63.53

Series F (1)(2)(3)(4)(5)

Commencement of operations November 17, 2000
Sept. 30, 2024 205,437 6,678 1.21 0.12 1.33 9.82 0.03 21.88
Mar. 31, 2024 191,410 6,898 1.21 0.12 1.33 9.80 0.05 87.58
Mar. 31, 2023 153,511 6,953 1.21 0.11 1.32 9.11 0.04 47.12
Mar. 31, 2022 111,385 4,977 1.21 0.11 1.32 8.96 0.04 122.72
Mar. 31, 2021 105,506 4,383 1.21 0.11 1.32 9.06 0.02 37.50
Mar. 31, 2020 72,955 4,594 1.21 0.11 1.32 9.25 0.02 63.53

Series I (1)(2)(3)(4)(5)

Commencement of operations October 31, 1996
Sept. 30, 2024 206,169 2,525 - - - - 0.03 21.88
Mar. 31, 2024 192,986 2,638 - - - - 0.05 87.58
Mar. 31, 2023 192,389 3,302 - - - - 0.04 47.12
Mar. 31, 2022 296,370 5,046 - - - - 0.04 122.72
Mar. 31, 2021 241,162 3,810 - - - - 0.02 37.50
Mar. 31, 2020 180,687 4,384 - - - - 0.02 63.53

*Footnotes for the tables are found at the end of the Financial Highlights section.

 CI U.S. Stock Selection Fund
Management Report of Fund Performance for the period/year ended September 30, 2024
FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS (cont'd)
Ratios and Supplemental Data